
Hallenspielplan  SH Schleife  ( 34402 )
Spremberger Straße 29
02959   Schleife

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.08.2024 11:15

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

LHV Hoyerswerda

NSV Gelb-Weiß Görlitz

9:29

32:26

So. 25.08.2024 12:00

14:00

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
wJC

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

OSV Zittau

SG Cunewalde/Sohland II

22:40

28:16

Sa. 31.08.2024 14:15

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Sohland/Friedersdorf

15:23

28:25

So. 01.09.2024 12:00

14:00

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
wJC

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

20:34

17:14

Sa. 07.09.2024 12:15

14:00

16:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJC

RL(OS)-F

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

MSV Bautzen 04

MSV Bautzen 04

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

11:21

27:15

24:9

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:15

16:00

18:00

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

VfB Bischofswerda

VfB Bischofswerda

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

HC Rödertal

HC Rödertal II

HC Rödertal

HC Rödertal II

OHC Bernstadt

OHC Bernstadt

HVO Cunewalde II

6:3

20:0

1:11

24:0

18:27

22:39

28:29

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SC Hoyerswerda

SC Hoyerswerda

9:20

25:1

15:6

Sa. 26.10.2024 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJC

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
wJB

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Radeberger SV

Radeberger SV

Radeberger SV II

Radeberger SV

Radeberger SV II

11:29

40:31

27:34

26:27

31:34



Hallenspielplan  SH Schleife  ( 34402 )
Spremberger Straße 29
02959   Schleife

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:15

16:00

18:00

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

VfB Bischofswerda

VfB Bischofswerda

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SV Lok Königsbrück II

HC Rödertal

SV Lok Königsbrück II

HC Rödertal

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

SG Pulsnitz...rlichtenau

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

14:2

7:15

9:5

15:9

8:20

22:36

33:27

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

ROL(OS)-
wJC

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

HVH Kamenz

Görlitzer HC

HVH Kamenz

Görlitzer HC

SV Laubusch

19:1

13:13

34:5

11:16

33:13

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJC

ROL(OS)-
mJC

RL(OS)-F

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

HVH Kamenz

HVH Kamenz

LHV Hoyerswerda

Seifhennersdorfer SV

HVH Kamenz

10:27

23:22

18:47

35:18

25:27

So. 24.11.2024 11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

Stahl Rietschen

Koweg Görlitz

Stahl Rietschen

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

OSV Zittau

OSV Zittau

Koweg Görlitz

5:15

34:5

14:11

12:16

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
wJB

OSa-Pokal
Männer

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

OHC Bernstadt II

32:29

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJB

RL(OS)-F

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Stahl Rietschen

Stahl Rietschen

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz II

OHC Bernstadt II

2:27

20:27

44:9

29:27



Hallenspielplan  SH Schleife  ( 34402 )
Spremberger Straße 29
02959   Schleife

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

11:45

14:30

16:30

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

ROL(OS)-
wJC

ROL(OS)-
mJC

Lok Schleife

OSV Zittau

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

OSV Zittau

Koweg Görlitz

Stahl Rietschen

Stahl Rietschen

24:10

4:34

30:35

19:33

Sa. 01.02.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

13:00

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
gJF

RL(OS)-
mJE

Lok Schleife

VfB Bischofswerda

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SV Lok Königsbrück II

SV Lok Königsbrück II

VfB Bischofswerda

Stahl Rietschen

13:5

12:3

15:7

25:10

So. 02.02.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

RL(OS)-
wJE

Lok Schleife

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

SG Cunewalde/Sohland

Lok Schleife

HC Rödertal

HC Rödertal II

HC Rödertal

HC Rödertal II

12:21

32:14

24:17

13:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJC

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

TBSV Neugersdorf

12:26

23:31

22:41

32:36

Sa. 01.03.2025 16:00

18:00

OSa-Pokal
Frauen

OSa-Pokal
Männer

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

OSV Zittau II

Rot-Weiß Sagar

28:41

25:28

Sa. 15.03.2025 14:15

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJD

ROL(OS)-
wJB

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

SV Lok Königsbrück

VfB Bischofswerda

Koweg Görlitz II

3:15

41:32

33:34

So. 16.03.2025 14:00 ROL(OS)-
wJC

Lok Schleife TSV Niesky 32:14

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:00 RL(OS)-F Lok Schleife Seifhennersdorfer SV 0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(OS)-
mJC

ROL(OS)-
wJB

ROL(OS)-
M

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

Lok Schleife

TSV Friedersdorf

SC Hoyerswerda

Rot-Weiß Sagar

19:21

0:0

28:38



Hallenspielplan  SH Schleife  ( 34402 )
Spremberger Straße 29
02959   Schleife

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 13.04.2025 10:00

10:45

11:45

12:30

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

RL(OS)-
mJE

Lok Schleife

Koweg Görlitz II

Stahl Rietschen

Koweg Görlitz

Stahl Rietschen

Koweg Görlitz

Koweg Görlitz II

Lok Schleife

24:15

6:31

23:10

25:9

So. 04.05.2025 10:15 ROL(OS)-
mJD

Lok Schleife HV Eibau 27:13


